Bankwest Print Statement Preview

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

Account of

DATE

08/06/2019
01/07/2019
01/08/2019
02/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/11/2019
02/12/2019

09/12/2019

1ofl

THE SUPER TUITE FUND
SUPER TUITE PTY LTD

PARTICULARS
OPENING BALANCE
CREDIT INTEREST
CREDIT INTEREST
CREDIT INTEREST
CREDIT INTEREST
CREDIT INTEREST
CREDIT INTEREST

CLOSING BALANCE

https://ibs.bankwest.com.au/CM Web/A ccountInformation/AS/PrintStat...

BSB:

(Bank,State,Branch)

Account Number
From
To

Statement Number

DEBIT CREDIT

$9.82
$7.95
$6.21
$5.63
$4.61
$3.28

Total Debits: $0.00
Total Credits: $37.50

302-162
076732-5

08/06/2019
09/12/2019

10

BALANCE
$12,849.61
$12,859.43
$12,867.38
$12,873.59
$12,879.22
$12,883.83
$12,887.11

$12,887.11
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