

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

Account of THE SUPER TUITE FUND SUPER TUITE PTY LTD

 BSB:
 (Bank,State,Branch)
 302-162

 Account Number
 076732-5

 From
 08/06/2019

 To
 09/12/2019

 Statement Number
 10

DATE	PARTICULARS	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
08/06/2019	OPENING BALANCE			\$12,849.61
01/07/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$9.82	\$12,859.43
01/08/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$7.95	\$12,867.38
02/09/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$6.21	\$12,873.59
01/10/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$5.63	\$12,879.22
01/11/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$4.61	\$12,883.83
02/12/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$3.28	\$12,887.11
09/12/2019	CLOSING BALANCE			\$12,887.11

Total Debits: \$0.00 Total Credits: \$37.50

Page 1

1 of 1 19/06/2020, 12:21 am